
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 9; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201707200002
59080

07/20/2017
08:45:52

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Lot#:118
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201703300001
06080

03/30/2017
09:12:35

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20160831000
315240

Lot#:137
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201708020002
79690

08/02/2017
04:03:54

DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SYNOVUS
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20160831000
315240

Lot#:118
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201702280000
67910

02/28/2017
08:04:02

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201712140004
46660

12/14/2017
03:04:58

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

Instr
#:20080215000
064030

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


