Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 9; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	07/20/2017 08:45:52	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109		Lot#:118 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201703300001 06080	03/30/2017 09:12:35	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109	315240	Lot#:137 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201708020002 79690	08/02/2017 04:03:54	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SYNOVUS BANK			38	109	315240	Lot#:118 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201702280000 67910	02/28/2017 08:04:02	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELBY INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:13 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201712140004 46660	12/14/2017 03:04:58	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB					#:20080215000 064030	Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST